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Men / 5O / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brady Wheeler5016
Sydney Gym

10.250 9.999 10.80010.300 10.30010.850 62.499
1 3 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Callum Pulver5019
Shire

9.700 10.066 10.50010.050 9.20010.100 59.616
6 1 2T 3 3 8 2 

2 

Thomas Stojoski5002
Australian Academy

9.950 10.000 10.2009.700 9.05010.200 59.100
5 2 6 6 2 10 3 

3 

Rhys Nesbitt5018
Shire

9.200 9.516 9.85010.050 9.5009.300 57.416
10 5 2T 11T 10 5T 4 

4 

Ptolemy Barlow-Hunt5011
Manly

10.150 8.616 9.2509.900 9.5009.600 57.016
2 12 4 16 6 5T 5 

5 

Ion Best5004
Epping

9.250 9.583 10.5509.350 10.2007.800 56.733
9 4 8T 2 23 2 6 

6 

Bailey Culgan5017
Sydney Gym

10.050 9.183 10.4008.600 8.9509.500 56.683
3 7 15T 4 7 12 7 

7 

Liam Merchant5020
Shire

10.000 9.333 10.3009.200 9.2508.450 56.533
4 6 11T 5 18 7 8 

8 

Dimitri Gouskos5024
NSW Academy

9.550 7.949 9.9009.200 8.8009.950 55.349
7 18 11T 9T 4T 13T 9 

9 

Jack Falzon5012
Manly

9.100 8.633 8.9509.800 8.8009.950 55.233
12 11 5 19T 4T 13T 10 

10 

Jake Grimison5021
Shire

8.850 7.816 9.9009.550 9.6509.250 55.016
15 20 7 9T 11 3 11 

11 

Lochlann Rowe5014
Seven Hills

8.800 8.649 9.5009.300 9.1509.350 54.749
16 10 10 14 8T 9 12 

12 

Max Lancaster5003
Castle Hill

8.900 9.000 9.7009.350 7.9509.000 53.900
14 8 8T 13 14 19 13 

13 

Jack Webster5001
Australian Academy

8.550 8.899 9.8508.600 8.8008.850 53.549
18 9 15T 11T 17 13T 14 

14 

Christian Spelliers5010
Hunter Sports

9.000 8.583 10.1008.350 7.7009.050 52.783
13 13 19 8 13 20 15 

15 

Alexander Troyak5023
NSW Academy

8.700 7.583 9.1508.500 9.0008.950 51.883
17 22 17 17T 15 11 16 

16 

Gabriel Fisher5015
Sydney Gym

7.750 7.883 9.1508.300 9.5508.900 51.533
21 19 20 17T 16 4 17 

17 

Calum Leo-Wilson5005
Five Dock

8.150 8.383 8.5508.400 7.6009.150 50.233
19 14 18 23T 12 21 18 

18 

Darian Fadda5025
NSW Academy

9.150 5.883 8.6508.650 8.4009.350 50.083
11 25 14 22 8T 17 19 

19 

Elijah Alvarado5007
Five Dock

9.300 7.783 8.5507.250 8.2007.900 48.983
8 21 23 23T 22 18 20 

20 

John Esdaile5022
NSW Academy

8.000 8.249 9.3508.000 6.5008.350 48.449
20 16 22 15 19 24 21 

21 

Nicholas Marsh5009
Hunter Sports

6.450 8.233 8.9508.100 8.5008.050 48.283
25 17 21 19T 20T 16 22 

22 

Lukas Boyle5008
Five Dock

7.350 8.266 10.1507.150 7.3008.050 48.266
22 15 24 7 20T 22 23 

23 

Jafari Kennedy5013
North Coast

6.950 6.433 8.9006.850 6.6007.300 43.033
23 24 25 21 25 23 24 

24 

Tomas Lozevski5006
Five Dock

6.800 6.950 6.9008.750 5.3507.350 42.100
24 23 13 25 24 25 25 

25 
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